ENGINEERED FOR ENDURANCE
PLASMA CUTTING SYSTEM.
9392
THERMACUT®, THE CUTTING COMPANY®, FHT-EX®, EX-TRAFIRE®, EX-TRACK®,
EX-TRABEAM® AND EX-TRAFLAME® ARE REGISTERED TRADEMARKS OF THERMACUT, K.S.
AND MAY BE REGISTERED IN CZECH REPUBLIC AND/OR OTHER COUNTRIES. ALL OTHER
TRADEMARKS ARE PROPERTIES OF THEIR RESPECTIVE OWNERS.
Last update of this page: 09/06/2021. See Revision history for details.

Hand Torch Consumable Kit 75/85 A 1 EX-5-435-002
Machine Torch Consumable Kit 75/85 A 1 EX-4-444-001
ORDERING INFORMATION
Description Length Part No.
MANUAL PLASMA CUTTING SYSTEMS
EX-TRAFIRE®75SD/CE/3x400 V Hand System/FHT-EX®105RTXH Torch 8m/H Starter Kit 8 m EX-4-010-041
EX-TRAFIRE®75SD/CE/3x400 V Hand System/FHT-EX®105RTXH Torch 15m/H Starter Kit 15 m EX-4-010-042
MECHANIZED PLASMA CUTTING SYSTEMS
EX-TRAFIRE®75SD/CE/3x400 V M System/FHT-EX®105RTXM-NR Torch 8m/M Starter Kit 8 m EX-4-011-030
EX-TRAFIRE®75SD/CE/3x400 V M System/FHT-EX®105RTXM-NR Torch 15m/M Starter Kit 15 m EX-4-011-031
PLASMA POWER SUPPLY UNITS
EX-TRAFIRE®75SD/CE/3x400 V power supply unit (fully-equipped*) EX-4-001-004
PLASMA CUTTING SYSTEM BY THERMACUT®  PLASMA CUTTING SYSTEM BY THERMACUT®
* Fully-equipped=CNC interface & Serial interfaceport (CAN bus)
AVAILABLE BULK PACKS
Description Pcs Part No.
Bulk Pack BP25 - Electrode 45-105 A (including 5pcs of the swirl ring holder) 1 EX-5-434-001
Bulk Pack BP25 - Nozzle 55/65 A 1 EX-5-435-001
Bulk Pack BP25 - Nozzle 75/85 A 1 EX-5-435-002
Bulk Pack BP18 - Shield 45-85A, Machine 1 EX-5-437-001